NOTICE OF PUBLIC HEARING 

OFFICE OF THE CITY CLERK 
ROOM 231 – CITY HALL 

COLUMBUS, OHIO 

As the owner of record of property within one-hundred and twenty-five (125) feet 
of the exterior boundaries of the property identified in the title of the ordinance 
included, you are hereby notified that a public meeting is scheduled as noted 
below: 

DATE:  MONDAY, JUNE 18, 2012 

LOCATION:  CITY HALL, 2ND FLOOR